
Quote: 32725
Completion Date:

Date QUOTE: 3/3/22

NAN Legal Services Corp.
138B Mission Road
Thunder Bay, ON  P7J 1K7

Salesperson
zwatt@nanlegal.on.ca
Email

620-8150/474-4376

Zelda Watt
Name

Phone Fax

Kelly Mallon

Quote Category

XB-4 M & W - MATRIX 3 IN 1 JACKETAssorted 6

339.99

Qty 12

329.99

24

319.99

48

299.99Price
Left Sleeve - Outer Liner, 13700 Stitches
Left Chest - Inner Liner, 13700 Stitches

99306 W-YAMASKA 3-in-1 JacketAssorted 6

299.99

Qty 12

289.99

24

274.99

48

264.99Price
Left Chest - Outer Liner, 13700 Stitches
Left Chest - Inner Liner, 13700 Stitches

Please Confirm your Order by either return Email or Signed Fax to (807) 346-4446.
REGULAR DELIVERY IS 2 WEEKS from Final Order Approval.  PROUDLY OWNED & PRODUCED IN NW ONTARIO.
(unless any delays in final art approval, stock availability or shipping transit time required).
All of our promotional product suppliers reserve the right to ship +/- 5% of your order due to production variations, stock availability and
quality control.  Please note that shipping is extra on all promotional products and on some clothing items.
All Pricing is Valid for 30 days.          Applicable Sales Taxes are Extra.

Note:

Authorized By: Signature Printed Name Title Date
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