

901 COPPER CR. THUNDER BAY, ON P7B 6G1 807-346-4445

Date QUOTE: 3/3/22 Completion Date:

Name	Salesperson	Email		
Zelda Watt	Kelly Mallon	zwatt@nanlegal.on.ca		
		Phone	Fax	
NAN Legal Services Corp.		620-8150/474-4376		
138B Mission Road Thunder Bay, ON P7J 1K7		Quote Category		

XB-4	Assorted	M & W - MATRIX 3 IN 1 JACKET	Qty	6	12	24	48
			Price	339.99	329.99	319.99	299.99
		Left Sleeve - Outer Liner, 13700 Stitches Left Chest - Inner Liner, 13700 Stitches					
99306	Assorted	W-YAMASKA 3-in-1 Jacket	Qty	6	12	24	48
			Price	299.99	289.99	274.99	264.99
		Left Chest - Outer Liner, 13700 Stitches Left Chest - Inner Liner, 13700 Stitches					

Note:

Please Confirm your Order by either return Email or Signed Fax to (807) 346-4446.

REGULAR DELIVERY IS 2 WEEKS from Final Order Approval. PROUDLY OWNED & PRODUCED IN NW ONTARIO. (unless any delays in final art approval, stock availability or shipping transit time required).

All of our promotional product suppliers reserve the right to ship +/- 5% of your order due to production variations, stock availability and quality control. Please note that shipping is extra on all promotional products and on some clothing items.

All Pricing is Valid for 30 days. Applicable Sales Taxes are Extra.